Linear axes PICO
Linearachse PICO
Tables linéaires PICO
www.lmotion.ru Берг АБ skf@lmotion.ru Тел. (495)-921-34-60
Design and characteristic features · Aufbau und Eigenschaft ·
Conception et caractéristiques techniques
3  General  . Allgemein  . Généralités
3 Sizes  . Größen  . Dimensions

.5
76
.5
42
59
58
7
1) max. stroke between limit switches  ·  max. Hub zwischen den Endschaltern  ·  course max. entre fins de course
2) red. moment of inertia (screw, coupling, slide moving part)  ·  red. Massenträgheitsmoment (Spindel, Kupplung, Schlittenoberteil)  ·
moment d’inertie red. (vis, accouplement et partie supérieure de la table)
LTP 60
Designation Size Stroke1) Mass Screw data
L1 L3 n S do p lred
2) amax nmax
- mm mm - mm kg mm mm kgmm2 m/s2 1/min
LTP60.130.0804-XX 130 38 1 60 1,3 8 4 2,7 3,2 4 500
LTP60.180.0804-XX 180 9 3 110 1,5 8 4 2,8 3,2 4 500
LTP60.230.0804-XX 230 34 3 160 1,7 8 4 3,0 3,2 4 500
LTP60.280.0804-XX 280 59 3 210 1,9 8 4 3,1 3,2 4 500
LTP60.330.0804-XX 330 30 5 260 2,1 8 4 3,3 3,2 4 500
LTP80.250.1205-XX 250 14 3 160 3,4 12 5 7,2 4,0 4 500
LTP80.350.1205-XX 350 64 3 260 4,1 12 5 8,8 4,0 4 500
LTP80.450.1205-XX 450 40 5 360 4,7 12 5 10,4 4,0 4 500
LTP80.550.1205-XX 550 16 7 460 5,4 12 5 12,0 4,0 4 500
LTP80.650.1205-XX 650 66 7 560 6,1 12 5 13,6 4,0 4 500
LTP80.250.1210-XX 250 14 3 160 3,4 12 10 8,5 8,0 4 500
LTP80.350.1210-XX 350 64 3 260 4,1 12 10 10,1 8,0 4 500
LTP80.450.1210-XX 450 40 5 360 4,7 12 10 11,7 8,0 4 500
LTP80.550.1210-XX 550 16 7 460 5,4 12 10 13,3 8,0 4 500
LTP80.650.1210-XX 650 66 7 560 6,1 12 10 14,9 8,0 4 500
www.lmotion.ru Берг АБ skf@lmotion.ru Тел. (495)-921-34-60
7
Tables of dimensions  ·  Maßblatt ·  Tableau des dimensions
ø4,5/ø8x4tief M4x11 (8x)